Massage Therapy

Hot Stone Massage ~ 80 min
~ 110 min
Four Hands Massage ~ 50 min
~ 80 min
Therapeutic Massage (good for athletes)  ~ 50 min
~ 80 min
~ 110 min
Deep Tissue Massage ~ 50 min
~ 80 min
~ 110 min
Relaxation Massage (light pressure) ~ 50 min
~ 80 min
~ 110 min
Prenatal Massage ~ 50 min
~ 80 min
Reflexology ~ 25 min
Stretching ~ 25 min
Signature Massage with Sveta ~ 50 min
~ 80 min

$230+
$315+
$280+
$560+
$140+
$220+
$305+
$130+
$205+
$285+
$120+
$190+
$265+
$140+
$220+

$80
$80
$140
$220

-Couples room available for all massage service for additional $10 per

person
-Corporate outcalls available per request

Massage Enhancers (can be added to any massage)

Immune Boost Treatment

“Dead Sea Salt” back pain relief
Aromatherapy

Cupping Therapy

Hands/ Feet Exfoliation

Detox Dry Brushing/Brush Included
Hands/ Feet Mask

Scalp Massage with Jojoba oil
All massage enhancers included in the original service time

Acupuncture
Initial Visit
Follow-up Visit
Series of 12

Body Treatments

Glow Massage (choice of scent)
Luxe Glow Massage (choice of scent)
-Full body massage with exfoliation
Detoxifying Parafango Body Wrap
Series of 6

~ 80 min
~110 min

~ 70 min

Pre-Paid Packages

Mommy To Be

--Series of 9 Prenatal Massages (~ 50 min/ea.)
Deep Tissue Massage Package

~Series of 12 (~50 min/ea.)

Therapeutic Massage Package

~Series of 12 (~80 min/ea.)

For our full Spa menu and packages visit our website
www.svetas.com or call 316-630-0400
Prices subject to change without advanced notice

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20/$20
$20/$30
$20/$20
$20

$140
$95
$1020

$230
$315

$240
$1,350

$1,215
$1,440
$2,460

Facial Therapy

Anti-Aging Perfecting Facial ~ 80 min
Hydro-Dermabrasion Treatment ~ 50 min
Microdermabrasion + Chem. Peel ~ 50 min
Chemical Peel or Microdermabrasion ~40 min
Dermaplane Facial w/Jojoba Scalp Massage ~ ~ 50 min
Acne Rescue Facial ~ 65 min
Signature Facial ~ 80 min
Essential Facial ~ 50 min
Gentleman’s Facial ~ 50 min
Beautiful Backs ~ 50 min
Dermaplane Treatment ~ 25 min
LED Therapy (red, blue, yellow, green) ~ 25 min

Facial Enhancers (can be added to any facial)
Anti-Aging Eye & Lip Treatment

Neck & Décolleté Treatment

Collagen Mask (firming)

LED Therapy (red, blue, yellow, green)

Acne Spot Treatment (high frequency)

Dermaplane

Vitamin C

Scalp Massage with Jojoba oil

Waxing & Threading (Brow & Face)
Brow Wax

Lip Wax

Chin or Jaw line

Face (three or more areas)

Arms

Underarms

2 Leg

Full Leg

Traditional Bikini

Brazilian Bikini (female only)
Up to 5 weeks Touch-Up*

Chest

Stomach

Back

*Touch-ups should be scheduled at time of initial service.

-Full body massage with exfoliation

Tint & Lift

Lash Lift

Lash Lift and Tint

Brow or Lash Tint Either

Duet

-Two 50 minute Therapeutic Massages and Two Essential Facials

Imperial Package

$240
$220
$200
$135
$200
$155
$180
$120
$120
$130
$85

$50

$40
$40
$30
$25
$30
$60
$20
$20

$20 +
$20 +
$30 +
$60 +

$50 +
$35+
$60 +
$110 +
$50 +
$90+
$55 +
$60 +
$30 +
$90 +

$85
$115
$30

$520

$440

-80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Signature Facial, Foot Mask and Exfoliation

Fountain of Youth

$365

- Anti-Aging Facial, Dermaplane, Neck & Décolleté Treatment, LED Therapy

The Escape

$430

-80 minute Hot Stone Massage, Aromatherapy Enhancer, Signature Facial

Girls’ Night Out

Face Wax, Brazilian, Lash Lift and Tint
Sparkle and Glow

-80 minute Glow Massage and Hydro-Dermabr
nbnasion Facial

Men’s Vacation

$265

$450

$360

-80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Cupping Enhancer, Gentleman’s Facial

Couples Retreat

-80 minute Therapeutic Couples Massage with Aromatherapy, Two Essential Facials

lllumination
-80 minute Glow Massage and Essential Facial

$740

$350






