Massage Therapy			Facial Therapy		
Hot Stone Massage ~ 80 min \$230+		\$230+	Anti-Aging Perfecting Facial ~ 80 min \$240		
	~ 110 min	\$315+	Hydro-Dermabrasion Treatment	~ 50 min	\$220
Four Hands Massage	~ 50 min	\$280+	Microdermabrasion + Chem. Peel	~ 50 min	\$200
	~ 80 min	\$560+	Chemical Peel or Microdermabrasion	~ 40 min	\$135
Therapeutic Massage (good for athletes)	~ 50 min	\$140+	Dermaplane Facial w/Jojoba Scalp Massage	~ 50 min	\$200
	~ 80 min	\$220+	Acne Rescue Facial	~ 65 min	\$155 \$100
	~ 110 min	\$305+	Signature Facial	~ 80 min ~ 50 min	\$180 \$120
Deep Tissue Massage	~ 50 min	\$130+	Essential Facial Gentleman's Facial	~ 50 min	\$120 \$120
	~ 80 min	\$205+	Beautiful Backs	~ 50 min	\$120 \$130
	~ 110 min	\$285+	Dermaplane Treatment	~ 25 min	\$85
Relaxation Massage (light pressure)	~ 50 min	\$120+	LED Therapy (red, blue, yellow, green)	~ 25 min	\$50
	~ 80 min	\$190+	,		400
	~ 110 min \$265+ Fa		Facial Enhancers (can be added to a	ny facial)	
Prenatal Massage	~ 50 min \$140+ Anti-Aging Eye & Lip Treatment			\$40	
,	~ 80 min	\$220+	Neck & Décolleté Treatment		\$40
			Collagen Mask (firming)		\$30
Reflexology	~ 25 min	\$80	LED Therapy (red, blue, yellow, green)		\$25
Stretching	~ 25 min	\$80	Acne Spot Treatment (high frequency)		\$30
Signature Massage with Sveta	~ 50 min	\$140	Dermaplane		\$60
3 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~ 80 min	\$220	Vitamin C		\$20
-Couples room available for all massage servio		•	Scalp Massage with Jojoba oil		\$20
person	70 101 0001101101	ψ. ο μο.	W : 0.Tl I: /D 0.E)		
-Corporate outcalls available per request			Waxing & Threading (Brow & Face)		400
			Brow Wax		\$20 +
Massage Enhancers (can be adde	ed to any ma	issage)	Lip Wax Chin or Jaw line		\$20 + \$30 +
Immune Boost Treatment		\$20	Face (three or more areas)		\$50 + \$60 +
"Dead Sea Salt" back pain relief		\$20	· ·		•
Aromatherapy		\$20	Arms		\$50 +
• •		\$20	Underarms ½ Leg		\$35 + \$60 +
Hands/ Feet Exfoliation \$20/\$20		Full Leg		\$110 +	
Detox Dry Brushing/Brush Included \$20/\$30		Traditional Bikini		\$50 +	
Hands/ Feet Mask \$20/\$20		Brazilian Bikini (female only)		\$90+	
Scalp Massage with Jojoba oil \$20		Up to 5 weeks	Touch-Up*	\$55 +	
All massage enhancers included in the original service time			Chest	·	\$60 +
			Stomach		\$30 +
Acupuncture			Back		\$90 +
Initial Visit		\$140	*Touch-ups should be scheduled at time of initial s	service.	
Follow-up Visit		\$95	-Full body massage with exfoliation		
Series of 12		\$1020	Tint & Lift		* 05
			Lash Lift		\$85 \$445
			Lash Lift and Tint Brow or Lash Tint	Either	\$115 \$30
Body Treatments			DIOW OF LASH THIL	LIUICI	ψου
Glow Massage (choice of scent)	~ 80 min	\$230	Duet		\$520
Luxe Glow Massage (choice of scent)	~ 110 min	\$315	-Two 50 minute Therapeutic Massages and Two E	ssential Facials	ΨΟΖΟ
-Full body massage with exfoliation			Imperial Package		\$440
			iniperial i dellage		
Detoxifying Parafango Body Wrap	~ 70 min	\$240	-80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Signature Facia	l, Foot Mask and L	
Detoxifying Parafango Body Wrap Series of 6	~ 70 min	\$240 \$1,350	-80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Signature Facial Fountain of Youth		\$365
	~ 70 min	•	-80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Signature Facia Fountain of Youth - Anti-Aging Facial, Dermaplane, Neck & Décollete		\$365 Therapy
Series of 6	~ 70 min	•	-80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Signature Facial Fountain of Youth - Anti-Aging Facial, Dermaplane, Neck & Décollete The Escape	é Treatment, LED	\$365 Therapy \$430
Series of 6 Pre-Paid Packages	~ 70 min	\$1,350	-80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Signature Facial Fountain of Youth - Anti-Aging Facial, Dermaplane, Neck & Décollete The Escape -80 minute Hot Stone Massage, Aromatherapy En	é Treatment, LED	\$365 Therapy \$430 Facial
Pre-Paid Packages Mommy To Be		•	-80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Signature Facial Fountain of Youth - Anti-Aging Facial, Dermaplane, Neck & Décollete The Escape -80 minute Hot Stone Massage, Aromatherapy En Girls' Night Out	é Treatment, LED	\$365 Therapy \$430
Pre-Paid Packages Mommy To BeSeries of 9 Prenatal Massages (~ 50 min/ea.		\$1,350 \$1,215	-80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Signature Facial Fountain of Youth - Anti-Aging Facial, Dermaplane, Neck & Décollete The Escape -80 minute Hot Stone Massage, Aromatherapy En Girls' Night Out Face Wax, Brazilian, Lash Lift and Tint	é Treatment, LED	\$365 Therapy \$430 Facial
Pre-Paid Packages Mommy To BeSeries of 9 Prenatal Massages (~ 50 min/ea. Deep Tissue Massage Package		\$1,350	-80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Signature Facial Fountain of Youth - Anti-Aging Facial, Dermaplane, Neck & Décollete The Escape -80 minute Hot Stone Massage, Aromatherapy En Girls' Night Out Face Wax, Brazilian, Lash Lift and Tint Sparkle and Glow -80 minute Glow Massage and Hydro-Dermabr	é Treatment, LED	\$365 Therapy \$430 Facial \$265
Pre-Paid Packages Mommy To BeSeries of 9 Prenatal Massages (~ 50 min/ea. Deep Tissue Massage Package ~Series of 12 (~50 min/ea.)		\$1,350 \$1,215 \$1,440	-80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Signature Facial Fountain of Youth - Anti-Aging Facial, Dermaplane, Neck & Décollete The Escape -80 minute Hot Stone Massage, Aromatherapy En Girls' Night Out Face Wax, Brazilian, Lash Lift and Tint Sparkle and Glow -80 minute Glow Massage and Hydro-Dermabr nbnasion Facial	é Treatment, LED	\$365 Therapy \$430 Facial \$265 \$450
Pre-Paid Packages Mommy To BeSeries of 9 Prenatal Massages (~ 50 min/ea. Deep Tissue Massage Package ~Series of 12 (~50 min/ea.) Therapeutic Massage Package		\$1,350 \$1,215	-80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Signature Facial Fountain of Youth - Anti-Aging Facial, Dermaplane, Neck & Décollete The Escape -80 minute Hot Stone Massage, Aromatherapy En Girls' Night Out Face Wax, Brazilian, Lash Lift and Tint Sparkle and Glow -80 minute Glow Massage and Hydro-Dermabr nbnasion Facial Men's Vacation	é Treatment, LED hancer, Signature	\$365 Therapy \$430 Facial \$265 \$450
Pre-Paid Packages Mommy To BeSeries of 9 Prenatal Massages (~ 50 min/ea. Deep Tissue Massage Package ~Series of 12 (~50 min/ea.)		\$1,350 \$1,215 \$1,440	-80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Signature Facial Fountain of Youth - Anti-Aging Facial, Dermaplane, Neck & Décollete The Escape -80 minute Hot Stone Massage, Aromatherapy En Girls' Night Out Face Wax, Brazilian, Lash Lift and Tint Sparkle and Glow -80 minute Glow Massage and Hydro-Dermabr nbnasion Facial Men's Vacation -80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Cupping Enhan	é Treatment, LED hancer, Signature	\$365 Therapy \$430 Facial \$265 \$450 \$360 =acial
Pre-Paid Packages Mommy To BeSeries of 9 Prenatal Massages (~ 50 min/ea.) Deep Tissue Massage Package ~Series of 12 (~50 min/ea.) Therapeutic Massage Package ~Series of 12 (~80 min/ea.) For our full Spa menu and packages visit)	\$1,350 \$1,215 \$1,440	-80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Signature Facial Fountain of Youth - Anti-Aging Facial, Dermaplane, Neck & Décollete The Escape -80 minute Hot Stone Massage, Aromatherapy En Girls' Night Out Face Wax, Brazilian, Lash Lift and Tint Sparkle and Glow -80 minute Glow Massage and Hydro-Dermabr nbnasion Facial Men's Vacation -80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Cupping Enhan Couples Retreat	é Treatment, LED hancer, Signature cer, Gentleman's l	\$365 Therapy \$430 Facial \$265 \$450 \$360 =acial \$740
Pre-Paid Packages Mommy To BeSeries of 9 Prenatal Massages (~ 50 min/ea.) Deep Tissue Massage Package ~Series of 12 (~50 min/ea.) Therapeutic Massage Package ~Series of 12 (~80 min/ea.) For our full Spa menu and packages visit www.svetas.com or call 316-630-0400) our website	\$1,350 \$1,215 \$1,440	-80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Signature Facial Fountain of Youth - Anti-Aging Facial, Dermaplane, Neck & Décollete The Escape -80 minute Hot Stone Massage, Aromatherapy En Girls' Night Out Face Wax, Brazilian, Lash Lift and Tint Sparkle and Glow -80 minute Glow Massage and Hydro-Dermabr nbnasion Facial Men's Vacation -80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Cupping Enhan	é Treatment, LED hancer, Signature cer, Gentleman's l	\$365 Therapy \$430 Facial \$265 \$450 \$360 =acial \$740
Pre-Paid Packages Mommy To BeSeries of 9 Prenatal Massages (~ 50 min/ea.) Deep Tissue Massage Package ~Series of 12 (~50 min/ea.) Therapeutic Massage Package ~Series of 12 (~80 min/ea.) For our full Spa menu and packages visit) our website	\$1,350 \$1,215 \$1,440	-80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Signature Facial Fountain of Youth - Anti-Aging Facial, Dermaplane, Neck & Décollete The Escape -80 minute Hot Stone Massage, Aromatherapy En Girls' Night Out Face Wax, Brazilian, Lash Lift and Tint Sparkle and Glow -80 minute Glow Massage and Hydro-Dermabr nbnasion Facial Men's Vacation -80 minute Therapeutic Massage, Cupping Enhan Couples Retreat -80 minute Therapeutic Couples Massage with Arc	é Treatment, LED hancer, Signature cer, Gentleman's l	\$365 Therapy \$430 Facial \$265 \$450 \$360 =acial \$740